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Revision has been made according to the suggestions of the reviewers 

 

Comment 1: Author names should be given first, then the complete name of institution, city, province 

and postcode. 

Response: We revised according to an indication. 

 

Comment 2: The format of this section should be like this Author contributions.  

Response: We revised according to an indication. 

 

Comment 3: Only one corresponding address should be provided. Author names should be given first, 

then author title, affiliation, the complete name of institution, city, postcode, province, country, and 

email. 

Response: We revised according to an indication. 

 

Comment 4: An informative, structured abstract of no less than 336 words should accompany each 

original article. The Abstract will be structured into the following sections and adhering to the word 

count thresholds indicated in parentheses.  

Response: We revised according to an indication. 

 

Comment 5: Insert spaces before and after arithmetic operators in an equation.  

Response: We revised according to an indication. 

 

Comment 6: An en dash is preferred over a hyphen to denote a range.  

Response: We revised according to an indication. 

 

Comment 7: Please write a summary of no more than 100 words to present the core content of your 

manuscript.  

Response: We added sentence of core tip. 

 



Comment 8: n order to attract readers to read your full-text article, we request that the first author 

make an audio file describing your final core tip. 

Response: We don’t need the audio tip. 

 

Comment 9: In American English, a comma (called serial or oxford comma) is inserted before "and" in a 

series. 

Response: We revised according to an indication. 

 

Comment 10: The semicolon can be used to separate items in a series containing internal punctuation. 

Used this way, the semicolon enhances the clarity of the sentence.  

Response: We revised according to an indication. 

 

Comment 11: COMMENTS 

Response: We added sentence of COMMENT. 

 

Comment 12: Table: No parts. Make Table 1A and Table 1B into Tables 1 and 2, or combine into one 

table.o graphics, boxes, or embedded tables. Please provide Word (preferred), Excel format. Tables 

must be primarily cell-based and fully editable.  

Response: The pattern of the table was changed to the Excel file. 

 

Comment of Reviewer 00052926: The first comment is that there are no spaces between words which 

makes reading difficult. Why did the authors omit the spaces? It may be useful to correlate FIB-4 and 

APRI score values with Vs measurement. Did they have a good correlation? What happened with the 

FIB-4 and APRI score values after antiviral treatment? Did they display significant changes similar to 

ARFI? If yes, then it should be important for the authors to explain the usefulness of ARFI which is 

more expensive method than the above scores. 

Response: The Vs values correlated with APRI and FIB-4. The changes of APRI and FIB-4 after antiviral 

treatment were similar to those of Vs values. However, APRI and FIB-4 are calculated by using platelets, 

ALT, AST and age, and they are affected by AST, AST and age. In contrast, ARFI measures the physical 

property of liver directly. Therefore the Vs values seem to be more appropriate for an evaluation of 

liver fibrosis compared with APRI and FIB-4. 
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